10

11

12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23

24

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,

Auxie M.C.

Baxiscbkui |.HO.

Yoninn M.IM.

3ap0poxHuI .M.

Tpiw, B.M.

®egis C.I.
CemeHuwuH |.B.

[Japsaii 4.1

3apembatok B.M.

Mwuak B.B.

Kywank [1.B.

l'ymeHtok b.M.
IBaHtok A .

Abpamos [J1.

Makcum M.I.

Oxorta P.b.

MyTtbko B.M.
CaBynak M.M.
IBaweHko C.C.

[>xurita B.P.

CraBuubkumii AT,

Fowoscbkuii M.

Casynsak K.
CeHuk B.M.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwux. J/ibot N2 4

Kny6wu flonvHa Kpnna Kapnar, HaagipHa buctpuusa

2020
HoBoapxaHrenbcbk
B 337 11/ 48.64077 /] 31.00219
07.06.2020 05:17:12
CoHAYHO

23
589

499.072

118
71
47

Kogp,

181027

181306

181327

181319

181315

181304
229001
181309
229008

181317

181029

229010
229007

180048

180072

181303

181313
229016
181310
229012
181305

229011
229015

180076

Kny6
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpwna
Kapnat
[JonnHa Kpuna
Kapnat
[JonnHa Kpuna
Kapnat
[JonnHa Kpuna
Kapnat
[JonnHa Kpuna
Kapnat
HagzBipHa buctpuus
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
HaagipHa buctpuus
[JonnnHa Kpuna
Kapnat
JonnnHa Kpuna
Kapnat
HaagipHa buctpuus
HagzBipHa buctpuus
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
HaagipHa buctpuus
JonnnHa Kpuna
Kapnat
HaagipHa buctpuus
[JonnHa Kpuna
Kapnat
HagagipHa buctpuus
HaagipHa buctpuus
JonnnHa Kpuna
Kapnat

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

3asaBneHo MpusoBux

45 20
50 15
25 10
12 5
31 5
40 10
31 6
32 5
42 13
15 3
56 0
17
15 3
52 4
19 2
34 9
0 0
5 1
15 1
11 1
6 0
0 0

11:14:34
12:19:15
1370.48

1159.16

11:14:34
12:43:06
01:28:32

40

78

banu

488.03

484.62

488.21

483.59

458.80

47299

449.06

447.01

47538

276.07

0.00

346.67
263.25

361.20

168.21

458.63

0.00

80.68

81.71

81.20

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

banwu pasom

1951.29

1948.99

1917.97

189742

1876.23

1839.59
1829.63
1803.07
1507.80

1473.31

1450.61

1419.28
1270.13

1003.71

983.81

917.02

885.40
600.44
501.49
448.82
348.25

333.79
275.53

184.09



25

26

27

28

29

Jlokatup 3.

bapHwnu B.B.

Kotosuny 3.B.

MonyHiH B.I.

Jlaxosuny M.I.

181318

180075

181301

181311

180074

[JonnHa Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpwna
Kapnat

12

14

10

0.00 169.57
82.39 82.39
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

18.02.2026 08:58:21



